
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 08/12/21 to 08/20/21)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 08/12/21 to 08/20/21)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 08/12/21 to 08/20/21)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 6581.3789 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 10.0000)

Total % Net Gain 2.18% Buy/Hold % Gain 0.00%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1976.9063 / $ 

337.0815
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 8570.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 30.04% / 5.12%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(85700.00%)

Gross Profit $ 10603.2422 Total Trades 38

Gross Loss ($ 4021.8633) Winning Trades 18

Avg win/Avg loss 2.929 Winning Rate 47.37%

Profit Factor 2.636 AbleSys/EXP Index 3.658 / 0.861

Avg Winning Trade 589.0690 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (201.0932) Consecutive Losing Trades 3

Avg Trade $ 173.1942 Avg Holding Bars 27

Largest Winning Trade $ 2430.0000 Avg Winning Bars 18

Largest Losing Trade ($ 471.9141) Avg Losing Bars 8

Total Net Profit $ 4615.2227 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 10.0000)

Total % Net Gain 1.53% Buy/Hold % Gain 0.00%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1550.0000 / $ 

279.1307
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 8570.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 33.58% / 6.05%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(85700.00%)

Gross Profit $ 6425.6992 Total Trades 18

Gross Loss ($ 1810.4766) Winning Trades 9

Avg win/Avg loss 3.549 Winning Rate 50.00%

Profit Factor 3.549 AbleSys/EXP Index 6.298 / 1.275

Avg Winning Trade 713.9666 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (201.1641) Consecutive Losing Trades 3

Avg Trade $ 256.4013 Avg Holding Bars 32

Largest Winning Trade $ 2420.0000 Avg Winning Bars 23

Largest Losing Trade ($ 470.0000) Avg Losing Bars 9

Total Net Profit $ 1966.1563 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 10.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.66% Buy/Hold % Gain 0.00%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1556.7813 / $ 

386.4717
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 8570.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 79.18% / 19.66%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(85700.00%)

Gross Profit $ 4177.5625 Total Trades 20

Gross Loss ($ 2211.4063) Winning Trades 9

Avg win/Avg loss 2.309 Winning Rate 45.00%

Profit Factor 1.889 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.963 / 0.489

Avg Winning Trade 464.1736 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (201.0369) Consecutive Losing Trades 2
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 98.3078 Avg Holding Bars 22

Largest Winning Trade $ 2430.0000 Avg Winning Bars 14

Largest Losing Trade ($ 471.9141) Avg Losing Bars 7

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 08/16/2021 06:31 Buy 15093.7500 08/16/2021 06:47 15079.7500 (295.0000) (295.0000) 16

2 08/16/2021 07:25 Sell 14954.2500 08/16/2021 08:00 14953.7500 (5.0000) (300.0000) 35

3 08/16/2021 09:04 Buy 15003.7500 08/16/2021 09:27 15008.1670 73.3398 (226.6602) 23

4 08/16/2021 09:45 Buy 15009.2500 08/16/2021 11:25 15081.4736 1429.4766 1202.8164 100

5 08/16/2021 11:34 Buy 15087.2500 08/16/2021 12:36 15105.7500 354.9961 1557.8125 62

6 08/17/2021 06:52 Sell 14988.0000 08/17/2021 07:14 14994.3828 (142.6563) 1415.1563 22

7 08/17/2021 08:38 Sell 14985.5000 08/17/2021 09:06 14954.7500 600.0000 2015.1563 28

8 08/17/2021 09:08 Sell 14948.2500 08/17/2021 09:13 14956.3350 (176.6992) 1838.4570 5

9 08/17/2021 09:18 Sell 14937.5000 08/17/2021 09:20 14952.7500 (319.9883) 1518.4688 2

10 08/17/2021 09:38 Sell 14934.2500 08/17/2021 10:07 14927.7686 114.6289 1633.0977 29

11 08/17/2021 10:37 Sell 14924.7500 08/17/2021 10:52 14922.0918 38.1602 1671.2578 15

12 08/17/2021 10:54 Sell 14916.5000 08/17/2021 10:56 14926.3945 (212.8984) 1458.3594 2

13 08/17/2021 11:12 Buy 14959.5000 08/17/2021 11:21 14955.2588 (99.8086) 1358.5508 9

14 08/17/2021 11:46 Buy 14965.0000 08/17/2021 12:14 14972.1113 127.2383 1485.7891 28

15 08/17/2021 12:30 Buy 14988.0000 08/17/2021 12:39 14970.0000 (375.0078) 1110.7813 9

16 08/18/2021 06:45 Buy 15000.0000 08/18/2021 07:02 15009.1631 168.2617 1279.0430 17

17 08/18/2021 07:09 Buy 15012.5000 08/18/2021 07:27 15011.7500 (30.0117) 1249.0313 18

18 08/18/2021 07:57 Sell 14995.5000 08/18/2021 08:44 14985.5000 185.0000 1434.0313 47

19 08/18/2021 09:24 Sell 14980.5000 08/18/2021 09:33 14991.7500 (240.0000) 1194.0313 9

20 08/18/2021 09:54 Sell 14983.0000 08/18/2021 10:14 14989.2500 (140.0000) 1054.0313 20

21 08/18/2021 10:21 Sell 14978.2500 08/18/2021 10:45 14977.0000 10.0000 1064.0313 24

22 08/18/2021 11:45 Sell 14978.5000 08/18/2021 12:59 14856.2500 2430.0000 3494.0313 74

23 08/19/2021 07:00 Buy 14826.7500 08/19/2021 07:32 14848.0000 410.0000 3904.0313 32

24 08/19/2021 07:53 Buy 14852.7500 08/19/2021 09:07 14974.5000 2420.0000 6324.0313 74

25 08/19/2021 09:34 Buy 14981.0000 08/19/2021 10:01 14977.7500 (80.0000) 6244.0313 27

26 08/19/2021 10:12 Sell 14964.5000 08/19/2021 10:41 14958.7627 99.7461 6343.7773 29

27 08/19/2021 10:58 Sell 14935.5000 08/19/2021 11:24 14920.2500 290.0039 6633.7813 26

28 08/19/2021 11:29 Sell 14879.2500 08/19/2021 11:37 14902.0957 (471.9141) 6161.8672 8

29 08/19/2021 12:15 Buy 14963.7500 08/19/2021 12:38 14956.2500 (164.9922) 5996.8750 23

30 08/20/2021 06:33 Buy 14988.7500 08/20/2021 06:36 14966.0000 (470.0000) 5526.8750 3

31 08/20/2021 06:45 Buy 15004.7500 08/20/2021 07:28 15069.1221 1272.4414 6799.3164 43

32 08/20/2021 07:34 Buy 15084.2500 08/20/2021 07:51 15071.6768 (266.4688) 6532.8477 17

33 08/20/2021 08:09 Sell 15058.5000 08/20/2021 08:34 15062.2754 (90.5117) 6442.3359 25

34 08/20/2021 08:38 Sell 15047.7500 08/20/2021 09:02 15026.5000 410.0078 6852.3438 24

35 08/20/2021 09:46 Buy 15064.5000 08/20/2021 10:28 15063.7920 (29.1602) 6823.1836 42

36 08/20/2021 11:23 Sell 15055.7500 08/20/2021 11:41 15065.0879 (201.7539) 6621.4297 18

37 08/20/2021 11:45 Sell 15055.0000 08/20/2021 11:56 15064.7500 (209.9922) 6411.4375 11

38 08/20/2021 12:20 Buy 15077.0000 08/20/2021 12:59 15086.2471 169.9414 6581.3789 39
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